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SNAP-ON INC.

ISIN:  US8330341012

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
276.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.02% (0.06)

US8330341012
SNA

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

13,198 EUR
S&P 500

275.18 USD (100)
276.90 USD (100)
275.75 USD
276.51 USD
274.445 USD
276.13 USD
275.856041 USD
242,385
66,838,549.26
8,571
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8330341012&ID_NOTATION=83344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8330341012&ID_NOTATION=83344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=099fbd096b8216e715a36987de7738535323e78a05af0d2bcf15efc0952cd1e9&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d913c1dcf3847a886&time=1724125360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7059c0301a41af1849f05447e93623a3a9acafa2b836ac7f820d77ca6c5c0019&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e874b93bd23b78007&time=1724125360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c76e4e8053e389dd6525e56c0a536c764e62d41fc9352c228e2364f5186d0904&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d74983d3937f5fc3&time=1724125360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e8fd8d4cec151f6142cc41bd59e272ddfb152c969f338b2ac2cab6aeb3e2d1a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e90084f6c1443428&time=1724125360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7af7e249a1fab9cfe242fe381cd2e8e934cecaa915eed849297fec841d0288dd&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=469de7ea816f5c81e&time=1724125360&tool=RSC

SNAP-ON INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
276.19 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.02% (0.06)

ISIN US8330341012
Symbol SNA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,198 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 275.18 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 276.90 USD (100)
Open 275.75 USD
High 276.51 USD
Low 274.445 USD
Close (prev. day) 276.13 USD
VWAP 275.856041 USD
Volume (pcs) 242,385
Trading volume 66,838,549.26
Number of trades 8,571
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.35% +3.17% +19.24%
Perf (abs.) +8.95 +8.49 +44.56
Beta 0.72 0.78 0.80
Volatility 21.81 22.02 24.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 273.17 USD (196,523
272.89 USD (292,590
273.96 USD (288,503
273.64 USD (271,462

298.49 USD (2024/03/28

252.98 USD (2024/07/05

298.49 USD (2024/03/28

(

249.84 USD (2023/10/25

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for SNAP-ON INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 250.60 EUR 0.03 8
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 250.70 EUR 0.00 3
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 276.19 USD 66.84 8,571
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 250.70 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:30 267.21 USD 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122244480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281419166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805406

SNAP-ON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 250.80 EUR 0.00

08:06 250.70 EUR 0.00

08:10 250.80 EUR 0.00

20:21 250.00 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31415194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374812418

SNAP-ON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(®)[0)

LIy =TI

Contact Details
SNAP-ON INC.

2801 80th Street - 53143 Kenosha
Telefon: +1-262-656-5200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Adams

Donald
Stebbins

Gregg Sherrill

Henry
Knueppel

James Holden

Karen Daniel

Nathan Jones

Ruth Ann Gillis

William
Lehman

Nicholas T.
Pinchuk

Aldo J. Pagliari

Anup R.
Banerjee

June C.
Lemerand

Samuel E.
Bottum

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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